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10 Night Western Caribbean Cruise

Ship Royal Caribbean International Jewel of the Seas
Date Monday, 10 March 2025
Duration 10 nights

From Galveston - Texas to Galveston - Texas
Prices from £56 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£558 PP

Outside From

£633 PP

Balcony From

£782 PP

Suite From

£1527 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 10/03/2025 Galveston - Texas Embark, Depart: 16:00

Tue 11/03/2025 Cruising

Wed 12/03/2025 Yucatan (Progreso) - Mexico Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Thu 13/03/2025 Cozumel - Mexico Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 19:00

Fri 14/03/2025 Puerto Costa Maya - Mexico Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 15/03/2025 Roatan - Honduras Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 16/03/2025 Cruising

Mon 17/03/2025 George Town - Grand Cayman Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 18/03/2025 Cruising

Wed 19/03/2025 Cruising

Thu 20/03/2025 Galveston - Texas Arrive: 07:00, Disembark
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CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Ocean View Balcony (3D) £866 Ocean View Balcony (4D) £939

Spacious Ocean View (4M) £785 Ocean View Stateroom (4N) £748

Connecting Oceanview Balcony (CB) £971 Connecting Oceanview (CO) £767

Interior Guarantee (ZI) £558 Interior (4V) £644

Interior (3V) £583 Interior (2V) £654

Interior (1V) £591 Ocean View Guarantee (YO) £633

Ocean View (3N) £676 Ocean View (2N) £760

Ocean View (1N) £686 Ultra Spacious Ocean View (1K) £1008

Ocean View Balcony Guarantee (XB) £782 Ocean View Balcony (5D) £844

Ocean View Balcony (2D) £955 Ocean View Balcony (1D) £880

Grand Suite with Balcony (GS) £2298 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (4B) £979

Owner's Suite with Balcony (OS) £3050 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (3B) £887

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (2B) £988 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (1B) £894

Suite Guarantee (WS) £1527 Junior Suite (J3) £1678

Owner's Suite - 2 bedroom (OT) £4064

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


